
ДЕАЛКОЛІЗОВАНE ВИНО / NON-ALCOHOLIC WINE 150 ml

2022 Riesling Alcohol-free Dr.Heidemanns (Germany, Mosel) 200
2022 Chardonnay Appalina Alcohol-free (Germany, Reinhessen) 240

ІГРИСТІ ВИНА / SPARKLING WINE 150 ml

2023 Prosecco Millisimato DOC Dogarina Extra Dry 265
NV Cava Federico DO Paternina Brut (Spain, Catalonia) 250

РОЖЕВЕ ІГРИСТЕ / ROSE SPARKLSNG 150 ml

2023 Prosecco Millisimato Rose DOC (Glera, Italy) 295

БІЛІ ВИНА / WHITE WINES 150 ml

2022 Riesling Selection AOP A.Metz (France, Alsace) 300
2022 Pinot Grigio Arcole DOC (Italy, Veneto) 310

2023 Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough Waipapa  (New Zealand) 250

2021 Chablis Petit AOP Domaine Ventoura (Burgundy) 410

СОЛОДКІ ВИНА / SWEET WINES 150 ml 

2022 Moscato d'Asti Laficaia DOCG 330

50 ml

2022 Sauternes Iqone AOP Cheval Quancard 180

РОЖЕВІ ВИНА / ROSE WINES 150 ml

2022 Riesling Pink Dr.Heidemanns (Germany, Mosel) 220

ЧЕРВОНІ ВИНА / RED WINES 150 ml

2022 Pinot Noir AOP J.de Villebois (France, Loire Valley) 340
2022 Valpolicella Fabiano Classico DOCG (Italy, Veneto) 350

2021 Chianti IL Vilino DOCG (Italy, Toscana) 370

2022 Malbec Black Label (Argentina, Mendoza) 230

2020 Syrah DOC Paladin (Veneto, Italy) напів-сухе 350

КЕЛИХ ВИНА GLASS OF WINE



PROSECCO 750 ml

2023 Prosecco Millisimato DOC Dogarina Brut 1300

2023 Prosecco Millisimato DOC Dogarina Extra-Dry 1300

Prosecco "Suavis" Valdobiadene Superiore DOCG Bortolomiol (demi-sec) 1750

Prosecco Valdobbiadene DOCG Dogarina Brut 1650

Prosecco Cartizze Superiore Valdobiadene  DOCG Ruggeri Brut 2700

ROSE PROSECCO 750 ml

2023 Prosecco Rose Millisimato DOC Extry-Dry 1550

CAVA 750 ml

Cava DO Federico Paternina Organic Brut 1200

Cava Grand Reserva Brut Nature DO 1400

Cava Rose DO Federico Paternina Organic Brut 1200

ASTI 750 ml

Asti Manfredi DOCG (sweet) 1100

Moscato d Asti Laficaia DOCG (sweet) 1650

CHAMPAGNE 750 ml

Taittinger Prestige Reserve Brut 4500

Drapier Carte D'or Brut 4100

Moet Chandon Imperial Brut 5500

ROSE CHAMPAGNE 750 ml

Taittinger Prestige Rose Brut 5500

Moet Сhandon Rose Brut 6500

Drapier Rose Brut 4500

ІГРИСТЕ SPARKLING 

ФРАНЦУЗЬКЕ ШАМПАНСЬКЕ FRENCH CHAMPAGNE

750 ml

Mumm Grand Cordon Brut 6 200

Mumm Cordon Rose Brut 7 100

Perrier Jouet Grand Brut 7 100

Perrier Jouet Blason Rose 8 500

Perrier Jouet Belle Epoque Brut 22 500



PROSECCO 750 ml

2023 Prosecco Millisimato DOC Dogarina Brut 1300

2023 Prosecco Millisimato DOC Dogarina Extra-Dry 1300

Prosecco "Suavis" Valdobiadene Superiore DOCG Bortolomiol (demi-sec) 1750

Prosecco Valdobbiadene DOCG Dogarina Brut 1650

Prosecco Cartizze Superiore Valdobiadene  DOCG Ruggeri Brut 2700

ROSE PROSECCO 750 ml

2023 Prosecco Rose Millisimato DOC Extry-Dry 1550

CAVA 750 ml

Cava DO Federico Paternina Organic Brut 1200

Cava Grand Reserva Brut Nature DO 1400

Cava Rose DO Federico Paternina Organic Brut 1200

ASTI 750 ml

Asti Manfredi DOCG (sweet) 1100

Moscato d Asti Laficaia DOCG (sweet) 1650

CHAMPAGNE 750 ml

Taittinger Prestige Reserve Brut 4500

Drapier Carte D'or Brut 4100

Moet Chandon Imperial Brut 5500

ROSE CHAMPAGNE 750 ml

Taittinger Prestige Rose Brut 5500

Moet Сhandon Rose Brut 6500

Drapier Rose Brut 4500

2021 Chablis AOP Domaine Ventoura (Burgundy) 1900

2021 Chablis 1-er Cru Fourchame Domaine Ventoura (Burgundy) 3500

2021 Puligny-Montrachet Faiveley (Burgundy) 7500

2021 Sancerre Pascal Jolivet AOP (Valley de Loire) 2100

2022 Sancerre Domein Laporte (Valley de Loire) 2500

2022 Sauternes Iqone AOP Cheval Quancard (sweet) 2500

ITALY / ІТАЛІЯ 750 ml

2023 Pinot Grigio DOC Dogarina (Veneto) 950

2023 Sauvignon Blanc Dogarina DOC (Veneto) 950

2023 Soave Classico Folonari DOC (Veneto) 1100

2022 Pinot Grigio Arcole DOC (Friuli) 1550

2023 Lugana Ottela DOC (Veneto) 2100

2022 Chardonnay Vie di Romans (Friuli) 3700

2022 Vermentino Di Sardegna Piero Mancini DOC (Sardinia) 1200

ІСПАНІЯ-ПОРТУГАЛІЯ / SPAIN-PORTUGAL 750 ml

2022 Marques de Riscal (Castila Leon, Spain) 1050

2022 Borsao Selection (Aragon, Spain) 1059

2022 Vinho Verde DOC Louriero Azavedo(Vinho Verde) 900

НІМЕЧЧИНА-AВСТРІЯ / GERMANY-AUSTRIA 750 ml

2022 Riesling Dr.Heiddemans Nicolay (Pfals) 950

2023 Gewurztraminer Villa Wolf (Pfals) 1050

2021 Gruner Veltliner Kracher Domane Wachau 1550

НОВА ЗЕЛАНДІЯ / NEW ZEALAND 750 ml

2023 Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough Waipapa Bay 1200

2023 Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough Mount Riley 1500

2022 Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough Invivo X (SJP) 1950

АРГЕНТИНА-ЧИЛІ / ARGENTINA-CHILI 750 ml

2022 Chardonnay Trapiche Astica (Mendoza, Argentina) 1200

2023 Sauvignon Blanc G 7 (Cassablanca, Chili) 1100

ФРАНЦІЯ / FRANCE 750 ml

2022 Riesling Selection AOP A.Metz (Alsace) 1500
2022 Gewurztraminer Selection AOP  A.Metz (Alsace) 1750

2022 Maison Blanche AOP (Bordeaux) 950

ІГРИСТЕ SPARKLING БІЛЕ ВИНО WHITE WINE

ФРАНЦУЗЬКЕ ШАМПАНСЬКЕ FRENCH CHAMPAGNE

750 ml

Mumm Grand Cordon Brut 6 200

Mumm Cordon Rose Brut 7 100

Perrier Jouet Grand Brut 7 100

Perrier Jouet Blason Rose 8 500

Perrier Jouet Belle Epoque Brut 22 500



ФРАНЦІЯ / FRANCE 750 ml

2018 Chateau des Combes AOP (Bordeaux,Saint Emillion) 2500

2022 Pinot Noir AOP J.de Villebois  (Loire Valley) 1600

2021 Pinot Noir Bourgogne Domain Faiveley (Bourgogne) 2800

2021 Cuvee Special Rouge Magnificus  Off-dry (напів-солодке) 900

ІТАЛІЯ / ITALY 750 ml

2018 Barolo Laficaia DOCG (Piemonte) 4100

2022 Valpolicella Classico DOC Fabiano (Veneto) 1650

2020 Amarone Della Valpolicella DOCG Bixio (Veneto) 2700

2021 Chianti Contepassi DOC (Italy, Toscana) 1000

2021 Chianti Classico Il Villono DOCG (Toscana) 1750

2018 Brunello di Montalcino DOCG Tornesi (Toscana) 6100

2020 Primitivo IGP De Feudis (Puglia) 1100

2021 Kurni Oasi de Angeli (Marche) 8900

ІСПАНІЯ / SPAIN 750 ml

2021Rioja Classico DO Grignon (Rioja) 1200

2018 Crianza Vigna Sastre DO (Ribera del Duero) 2700

НОВА ЗЕЛАНДІЯ / NEW ZEALAND 750 ml

2018 Pinot Noir Villa Maria (Marlborough) 1500

АРГЕНТИНА / ARGENTINA 750 ml

2022 Malbec Black Label (Mendoza) 1000

ЧЕРВОНЕ ВИНО RED WINE 

НІМЕЧЧИНА / GERMANY 750 ml

2022 Riesling Pink Dr.Heidemanns (Germany, Mosel) 1000

РОЖЕВЕ ВИНО ROSE WINE


